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6ème Meeting Escalad'Eau
Les Acacias/ Genève, 16. - 17.12.2023

Epreuve 25 Dames, 800m Libre 74 ans et moins
17.12.2023 - 11:20 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2023

Rang AN Temps Pts

11 - 12 ans

1. FRÖHLE, Valeria 11 Genève Natation 10:35.43 444
100m: 1:14.60 1:14.60 300m: 3:56.79 1:21.04 500m: 6:38.89 1:21.37 700m: 9:18.90 1:19.97
200m: 2:35.75 1:21.15 400m: 5:17.52 1:20.73 600m: 7:58.93 1:20.04 800m: 10:35.43 1:16.53

2. SCHALLMEINER-TOBIN, Emma 11 Bâle 10:37.61 439
100m: 1:14.75 1:14.75 300m: 3:55.39 1:20.65 500m: 6:38.06 1:21.32 700m: 9:20.61 1:21.32
200m: 2:34.74 1:19.99 400m: 5:16.74 1:21.35 600m: 7:59.29 1:21.23 800m: 10:37.61 1:17.00

3. MAGGINI, Ayleen 11 Fribourg 11:03.64 389
100m: 1:16.97 1:16.97 300m: 4:05.55 1:24.35 500m: 6:55.47 1:25.05 700m: 9:43.43 1:23.60
200m: 2:41.20 1:24.23 400m: 5:30.42 1:24.87 600m: 8:19.83 1:24.36 800m: 11:03.64 1:20.21

4. DURAND IGLOI, Flora 11 Genève Natation 11:17.50 366
100m: 1:18.01 1:18.01 300m: 4:09.33 1:26.15 500m: 7:01.85 1:26.47 700m: 9:54.19 1:25.79
200m: 2:43.18 1:25.17 400m: 5:35.38 1:26.05 600m: 8:28.40 1:26.55 800m: 11:17.50 1:23.31

13 - 14 ans

1. GONZALEZ, Luana 09 Genève Natation 9:44.13 571
100m: 1:06.63 1:06.63 300m: 3:33.76 1:13.98 500m: 6:01.91 1:14.21 700m: 8:31.53 1:14.91
200m: 2:19.78 1:13.15 400m: 4:47.70 1:13.94 600m: 7:16.62 1:14.71 800m: 9:44.13 1:12.60

2. RADU-LOGHIN, Miruna 09 Genève Natation 9:55.80 538
100m: 1:09.13 1:09.13 300m: 3:40.01 1:15.57 500m: 6:12.21 1:16.21 700m: 8:43.32 1:15.26
200m: 2:24.44 1:15.31 400m: 4:56.00 1:15.99 600m: 7:28.06 1:15.85 800m: 9:55.80 1:12.48

3. BAUR, Ann-Sophie 09 Bâle 10:37.02 440
100m: 1:14.16 1:14.16 300m: 3:54.39 1:20.84 500m: 6:37.08 1:21.39 700m: 9:19.20 1:21.18
200m: 2:33.55 1:19.39 400m: 5:15.69 1:21.30 600m: 7:58.02 1:20.94 800m: 10:37.02 1:17.82

4. SUNIER, Margaux 09 La Chaux de Fonds 11:02.40 392
100m: 1:16.42 1:16.42 300m: 4:04.46 1:24.50 500m: 6:54.26 1:24.97 700m: 9:41.00 1:22.73
200m: 2:39.96 1:23.54 400m: 5:29.29 1:24.83 600m: 8:18.27 1:24.01 800m: 11:02.40 1:21.40

15 - 24 ans

1. SORG, Kyrja 07 Carouge 10:28.58 458
100m: 1:12.18 1:12.18 300m: 3:51.11 1:19.60 500m: 6:29.56 1:19.94 700m: 9:09.11 1:19.62
200m: 2:31.51 1:19.33 400m: 5:09.62 1:18.51 600m: 7:49.49 1:19.93 800m: 10:28.58 1:19.47

2. BEAUVIR, Claire 05 Morges-Natation 10:36.15 442
100m: 1:13.61 1:13.61 300m: 3:52.50 1:20.07 500m: 6:35.54 1:21.78 700m: 9:18.76 1:21.26
200m: 2:32.43 1:18.82 400m: 5:13.76 1:21.26 600m: 7:57.50 1:21.96 800m: 10:36.15 1:17.39

3. SCHELKER, Leticia 06 Red Fish 10:51.16 412
100m: 1:14.47 1:14.47 300m: 3:58.57 1:22.27 500m: 6:44.69 1:23.32 700m: 9:31.10 1:23.28
200m: 2:36.30 1:21.83 400m: 5:21.37 1:22.80 600m: 8:07.82 1:23.13 800m: 10:51.16 1:20.06


